



\$~47

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 13555/2024

ADVIK THROUGH HIS FATHER DALIP KUMAR

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

16.01.2026

List on 28.04.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JANUARY 16, 2026/AS